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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (30th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021  5:53:48PM

Assembly District 28

 5,042 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 257 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 24 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  5,323 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  5,323 

 1,650 ROBERT F. HOLDEN (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,911 ROBERT F. HOLDEN (REPUBLICAN)

 341 ROBERT F. HOLDEN (CONSERVATIVE/SAVE OUR CITY)

 1 ADRIEN LESSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRITTANY TUFT (WRITE-IN)

 2 CATHERINE ROJAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLIE CAMPOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MCCOMB (WRITE-IN)

 5 ELIZABETH CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELSIE SAVARESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELVIS PRESLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY WAELDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERNIE GRIMES (WRITE-IN)

 2 JACK WALTER (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAQUELINE STALZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN F. DEBIASE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MEIRER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN ROBERT PETRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN A WIENCLAW (WRITE-IN)

 29 JUAN ARDILA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK TWAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL PAPA (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT S KOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN W. DEBIASE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SONIA SUAREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 STACEY H. PRUSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM ROSSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY ROSSI (WRITE-IN)

 16 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,981 

Unrecorded  342 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (30th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021  5:53:48PM

Assembly District 30

 8,240 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 546 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 38 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  8,824 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  8,824 

 3,042 ROBERT F. HOLDEN (DEMOCRATIC)

 4,572 ROBERT F. HOLDEN (REPUBLICAN)

 482 ROBERT F. HOLDEN (CONSERVATIVE/SAVE OUR CITY)

 1 ALEX KALAF (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW PATTION (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY CORDA (WRITE-IN)

 2 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BART SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN GARGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERTLEY TOBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB SENBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON DUFFY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN LAVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN NEVILLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BUGS BUNNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMELO ROLDAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 9 ELIZABETH CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIOT RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY G ANDREWS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES DINNIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES DINNINGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH BASANTA (WRITE-IN)

 41 JUAN ARDILA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH LAMARCHE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LILA FOLEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 LUCAS VALENTIN (WRITE-IN)

 3 LUIS ANGEL CABERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA MARICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTHA DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL LEWIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER GIAKOUMIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMANTHA LYDON (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (30th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021  5:53:48PM

Assembly District 30

 1 SANTA CLAUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SERPHIN MALTESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEFANI JOUSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 STU VARNEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 SUSAN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY RILEY-LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRACEY MARTEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TUCKER CARLSON (WRITE-IN)

 15 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICKIE PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 YURI OROCO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  8,212 

Unrecorded  612 

Assembly District 34

 76 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 11 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  88 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  88 

 48 ROBERT F. HOLDEN (DEMOCRATIC)

 27 ROBERT F. HOLDEN (REPUBLICAN)

 6 ROBERT F. HOLDEN (CONSERVATIVE/SAVE OUR CITY)

 1 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  82 

Unrecorded  6 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (30th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021  5:53:48PM

Assembly District 37

 3,342 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 168 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 11 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,521 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,521 

 1,505 ROBERT F. HOLDEN (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,278 ROBERT F. HOLDEN (REPUBLICAN)

 146 ROBERT F. HOLDEN (CONSERVATIVE/SAVE OUR CITY)

 1 AGNES MAICHIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALICIA MOUNTAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMBROSE HARTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW M TOBIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB LEBLOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON ZWAGGERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENNAN O'ROURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN LEHRER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHERINE ROJAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINA PASSELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG LARVARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAFFY DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK EVERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIEGO O CURATOLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWIN DEJESUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVERS DEREK (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK KOTNIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAIL H. SABLEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH WESTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSIAH MAJETIC (WRITE-IN)

 74 JUAN ARDILA (WRITE-IN)

 2 LUIS PERALTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW J JOSPHPOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAUL ANTHONY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL BORDENCA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAQUEL NAMUCHE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAUL BRICENO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICH SHERNETRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RILEY TIMLIM (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (30th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021  5:53:48PM

Assembly District 37

 1 SANDY NURSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAWN PATRICK ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SNAKE PLISKIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 STEPHEN COOPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE ROGERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TARA BULZNTEUO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TEPAL KHOTAARI (WRITE-IN)

 30 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WINNIE THE POOH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY GREENE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,080 

Unrecorded  441 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (30th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021  5:53:48PM

Assembly District 38

 3,882 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 246 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 15 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,143 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,143 

 1,737 ROBERT F. HOLDEN (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,747 ROBERT F. HOLDEN (REPUBLICAN)

 192 ROBERT F. HOLDEN (CONSERVATIVE/SAVE OUR CITY)

 1 ADRIAN CANDENO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL SHARPTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMANDA GARDNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASTRO ERIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BANDIT WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRETT WOODWARD JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHESTER ARTHUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINA HARPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 7 ELIZABETH CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 3 FELICIA SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK KOTNIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES T. WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE DOW (WRITE-IN)

 41 JUAN ARDILA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNY OMEGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KM SHIELDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTIN HAUSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK SZUSZKIEWICZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA ANGELOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL J GORTON JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL J GORTON SR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOLLIE A. LAUFFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOOM CHOMSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN O'BRIEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY REILLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYLER POLHEMUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYLER W. POLHEMUS (WRITE-IN)

 11 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALT DISNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZRAKEA AL-BARATI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,769 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (30th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021  5:53:48PM

Unrecorded  374 

Assembly District 39

 29 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 3 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  32 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  32 

 9 ROBERT F. HOLDEN (DEMOCRATIC)

 20 ROBERT F. HOLDEN (REPUBLICAN)

 0 ROBERT F. HOLDEN (CONSERVATIVE/SAVE OUR CITY)

Total Votes  29 

Unrecorded  3 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (30th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021  5:53:48PM

Total for Member of the City Council (30th Council District) - Queens County

 20,611 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,231 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 89 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  21,931 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  21,931 

 7,991 ROBERT F. HOLDEN (DEMOCRATIC)

 10,555 ROBERT F. HOLDEN (REPUBLICAN)

 1,167 ROBERT F. HOLDEN (CONSERVATIVE/SAVE OUR CITY)

 1 ADRIAN CANDENO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIEN LESSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AGNES MAICHIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL SHARPTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX KALAF (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALICIA MOUNTAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMANDA GARDNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMBROSE HARTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW M TOBIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW PATTION (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY CORDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASTRO ERIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BANDIT WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 2 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BART SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN GARGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERTLEY TOBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB LEBLOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB SENBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON DUFFY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON ZWAGGERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENNAN O'ROURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRETT WOODWARD JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN LAVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN LEHRER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN NEVILLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRITTANY TUFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 BUGS BUNNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMELO ROLDAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 CATHERINE ROJAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLIE CAMPOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHESTER ARTHUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINA HARPER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (30th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021  5:53:48PM

Total for Member of the City Council (30th Council District) - Queens County

 1 CHRISTINA PASSELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG LARVARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAFFY DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MCCOMB (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK EVERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIEGO O CURATOLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWIN DEJESUS (WRITE-IN)

 22 ELIZABETH CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIOT RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELSIE SAVARESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELVIS PRESLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY WAELDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERNIE GRIMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVERS DEREK (WRITE-IN)

 3 FELICIA SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 2 FRANK KOTNIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAIL H. SABLEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY G ANDREWS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JACK WALTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES DINNIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES DINNINGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES T. WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE DOW (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAQUELINE STALZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN F. DEBIASE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MEIRER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN ROBERT PETRY (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN A WIENCLAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH BASANTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH WESTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSIAH MAJETIC (WRITE-IN)

 185 JUAN ARDILA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH LAMARCHE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNY OMEGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KM SHIELDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTIN HAUSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LILA FOLEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 LUCAS VALENTIN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (30th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021  5:53:48PM

Total for Member of the City Council (30th Council District) - Queens County

 3 LUIS ANGEL CABERO (WRITE-IN)

 2 LUIS PERALTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA MARICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK SZUSZKIEWICZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK TWAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTHA DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW J JOSPHPOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA ANGELOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL J GORTON JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL J GORTON SR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL PAPA (WRITE-IN)

 5 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOLLIE A. LAUFFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOOM CHOMSKY (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAUL ANTHONY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL LEWIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER GIAKOUMIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL BORDENCA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAQUEL NAMUCHE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAUL BRICENO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICH SHERNETRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RILEY TIMLIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT S KOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN W. DEBIASE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMANTHA LYDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDY NURSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANTA CLAUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN O'BRIEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SERPHIN MALTESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAWN PATRICK ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SNAKE PLISKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SONIA SUAREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 STACEY H. PRUSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEFANI JOUSTON (WRITE-IN)

 2 STEPHEN COOPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE ROGERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STU VARNEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 SUSAN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TARA BULZNTEUO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TEPAL KHOTAARI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY REILLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY RILEY-LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2021 - 11/02/2021

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (30th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2021  5:53:48PM

Total for Member of the City Council (30th Council District) - Queens County

 1 TOM ROSSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY ROSSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRACEY MARTEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TUCKER CARLSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYLER POLHEMUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYLER W. POLHEMUS (WRITE-IN)

 73 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICKIE PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALT DISNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 WINNIE THE POOH (WRITE-IN)

 1 YURI OROCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY GREENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZRAKEA AL-BARATI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  20,153 

Unrecorded  1,778 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, November 30, 2021.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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